janvie

11 2| 3

r fevrier
1

mars

avril

011

12

15|16

mai

juin

juillet

aout

septembre

24

25

26

27

28|29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CYPRES

AULNES

NOISETIER

BRUYERE

PEUPLIER

PLATANE

SAULE

CHARME

BOULEAU

PINS

FRENE

CHENE

OLIVIER

PLANTAIN

PARIETAIRE

GRAMINEES

CHATAIGNIER

PALMIER

CHENOPODE / amaranthe

AMBROISIE

acacia

ulmus (orme)

apiace (berce commune)

morace

acer (erable)

oseille (rumex)




